THE DATASHEET OF
AD831APZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AD831
Low Distortion Mixer
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
�
�

(P-20)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD831AP −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD831AP-REEL −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD831AP-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD831APZ −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD831APZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD831APZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
EVAL-AD831EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
10/2018—Rev. C to Rev. D